
Dated: 06.11.2025 

 

PUBLISHING OF CORRIGENDUM - 1 FOR EXTENSION OF TIME ON BANK'S 

WEBSITE: E-TENDER FOR ELECTRICAL WORK OF SBI FLATS AT SECTOR-14, 

PANCHKULA (HARYANA).  

 

The E - tender document comprising the technical and price bid was published on the bank's 

website as well as on the E Procurement Technologies limited (EPTL) portal 

https://etender.sbi as per the given details. However, Iess than 3 bidders have submitted 

their Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) till the last date of submission i.e 05.11.2025.  

Therefore, a corrigendum to extend the submission deadline as per revised schedule is 

being issued, to encourage wider participation in the E - tendering process. 

 

Tender ID Circle Original 
Start date 

Original 
End date 

Revised End 
date and time  

Bid opening 
date and time 

SBI/LHO/E
LECT/10 

Chandigarh 18.10.202
5 

05.11.2025 
up to 12:00 

PM 

15.11.2025 at 
12.00 PM 

15.11.2025 at 
03.30 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

https://etender.sbi/

